
 

 

 Vicarage Lodge Preschool 

 

Holiday Dates 2020 – 2021  

 Date of closing Date of re -opening 

Summer 20 
 Fri 4th Sept  

Autumn Half Term 20 Fri 23rd Oct Mon 2nd Nov 

Christmas 20 Fri 18th Dec Tues 5th   Jan 

Spring Half Term 21 Fri 12th Feb Mon 22nd Feb 

Easter 21 Thurs 1st April Tues 20th April  

May Day 21 Fri 30th April  Tues 4th May 

Summer Half Term 21 Fri 28th May Mon 7th June 

Inset Day  Thurs 24th June Mon 28th June 

Summer 21 Thurs 22nd   July 
 

 

Inset Days 

Wed 2nd Sept 20 

Thurs 3rd Sept 20 

Mon 4th Jan 21 

Mon 19th April 21 

Fri 25th June 21 
Please be aware that it may be necessary to change inset days during the course of the year. 

 


